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F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

v 2 DMC i White

B 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
H o 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
o A 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-| T

N = 2 DMC 161 GragBlue

O 4 2 DMC ié2 Blue-UL VY LT
g 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-L T

Ol A\ 2 DMC 210 Lavender~MD

HE 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
| = 2 DMC s3oi Mahogany-MD

B = 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | v 2 DMC =311 Wec{gewoocL\/YDK
B 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

= $ 2 DMC 241 Blue Violet-] T

B * 2 DMC »s5¢ Terra Cotta-MD
H 4 2 DMC 371 Mustard

B 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.

B o 2 DMC 43+ Prown-| T

B c 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

= T 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

a v 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

H e 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-\'Y DK
m 2 DMC so1 Blue Grreen-DK.

B <4 2 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD

o = 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK.
| + 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood-| T

0 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

O 7 2 DMC 598 Turquoise~LT
O+ 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
B = 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.

[ | ' 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC

79%
796
797
798
799
800
807
807
809
820
824
825
826
829
918
920
921
924
927
9%0
971
9%2
936
9%8
964
976
992
99%
995
996
5047
5072
5746
5747
3750
3752
5756
3760
5765
5766
5768
5770

Cornflower Blue-MD
Royal Blue-DK.

Rogal Blue

DelFt BIUC~DK

Delft Blue-MD

Dehct B|ue~{>ale

Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
Peacock Blue

Delft Blue

Royal Polue-VY DK,
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Golden Olive-VY DK
Red Copper-DK.
COPPcr—MD

Coppcr

Gray Green—-VY DK
Giray Green-L T
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Ar\tiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Sea Green-| T
Golden Brown-MD
Aquamarinc~MD
Aquamarinc—LT
Elcctric Bluc—DK
Electric Blue~MD
Yellow Bcigc~LT
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Blue Violet-DK_

Blue Violet-VY L T
Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
Weclgewood~MD
FPeacock Blue-VY DK
FPeacock Blue-| T
Grag Grreen-DK
Tawny-VY LT
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5799
5807
%808
5811
5813
%816
38%6
%8%8
5839
%840
5842
%858
3861
%866

Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray V'Y DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-LL VY DK.
Turquoisc~VY LT
Blue Green-| T
Celadon Green-MD
Crape-L T

| avender Blue-DK

| avender Blue-MD

| avender Blue-l T
chgewoocl-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa-l T

DBeige Brown-(IL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 1393 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.380
EDMC 155 14962 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.086
BDMC 158 306 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.084
ODMC 159 520 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.142
BDMC 141 78%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2141
CODMC 162 535 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.146
BEDMC 169 244 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.067
ODMC 210 2675 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.7%0
B DMC 300 4568 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.247
B DMC 301 1157 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0316
BDMC »io 269%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 7.355
BDOMC 311 542 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1438
B DMC 340 1180% © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 322%
ODMC 341 2567 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.701
EDMC 356 244 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.067
BEDMC 371 24% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.066
B DMC 400 961 o) 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.262
B DMC 434 742 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.20%
B DMC 435 290 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.106
ODMC 436 222 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.061
ODMC 452 2% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
B DOMC 500 18800 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.1%4
B DMC 501 392 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.107
B DMC 503 ol o 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028
BEDMC 517 1241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3%9
EDMC 518 i71 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.047
O DMC 524 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.020
EDMC 597 441 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.120
CODMC 598 186 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.051
ODMC 775 586 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.160
BDMC 779 859 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.2%5
BDMC 792 6567 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.79%
B DMC 793 4058 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.108
BDOMC 796 199 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.054
BDOMC 797 164 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.045
BDMC 798 10575 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.888



Fage 5 Crystal Ange| Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 799 199% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.544
CODMC 8oo 573 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.156
B DMC 3803 7680 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.097
EDMC 8o7 i44 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.0%9
O DMC so9 5674 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.549
B DMC 3820 1251 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.342
BDMC s24 1074 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.29%
B DMC 3825 3487 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.952
B DMC 826 i3%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 0.%66
B DMC 829 710 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.194
BDMC 918 950 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.259
B DMC 920 329 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.090
B DMC 921 399 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.109
BDMC 924 455 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.124
ODMC 927 89 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.024
B DMC 930 619 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.169
B DMC 9% 718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.196
EDMC 932 431 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.118
B DMC 936 228 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.062
BDMC 938 6177 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.687
CODMC 96+ 189 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.052
BEDMC 976 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.017%
BEDMC 992 56 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.015
O DMC 993 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.015
B DMC 995 6508 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.777
B DMC 996 15511 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.2%6
CODMC 3047 92 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.025
CODMC 3072 138 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
B DMC 3746 25818 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 7.050
ODMC 3747 18%7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.502
B DMC 3750 13701 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3741
ODMC 3752 i40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
ODMC 3756 887 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.242
B DMC 3760 524 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.14%
B DMC 3765 3422 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.934
ODMC 3766 400 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.109
B DMC 3768 928 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.25%
CODMC 3770 224 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.061
B DMC 3787 447 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.122
BDMC 3799 395 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.108
B DMC 3807 19%43 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.282
B DMC 3808 4508 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.2%1



Fage 6 Crgstal Angel Michclc Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 2811 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.042
ODMC 3813 52 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0014
BEDMC 3816 162 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.044
EDMC 3836 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.009
B DMC 3838 4660 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.272
BEDMC 3839 8875 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.42%
CODMC 3840 3262 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.891
B DMC 3842 14%04 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o % 906
B DMC 33858 893 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.244
B DMC 3861 64 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0017
CIDMC 3866 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.018



